LDOO\IO\U'IPUJN—I

9.
11.
12.

Youngstown
Meltdown
week #1-#5

TEAM

Cohen & Company

Mahoning County JIC Team A
Children Services Board
Mahoning County JJC Team B
Zidian Group Team A

Bodine Perry

Ohio Utilities Protection Services
H D Davis CPA’'s

Mahoning County JJC Team C
Youngstown YMCA Team A
Zidian Group Team B

Hill Barth and King

12.Youngstown YMCA Team B

14.

Premier Bank

POUNDS LOST
-51.8
-49.4
-30.4
-25.2
-30.0
-24.0
-27.5
-21.1
-17.1
-16.4
-10.4
-7.0
-7.7
-4.8

% LOST
4.4%
3.8%
2.6%
2.3%
2.2%
2.1%
1.8%
1.6%
1.3%
1.3%
0.7%
0.6%
0.6%
0.4%



