Youngstown Meltdown week #1-#5

TEAM	POUNDS LOST	% LOST
1. Cohen & Company	-51.8	4.4%
2. Mahoning County JJC Team A	-49.4	3.8%
3. Children Services Board	-30.4	2.6%
4. Mahoning County JJC Team B	-25.2	2.3%
5. Zidian Group Team A	-30.0	2.2%
6. Bodine Perry	-24.0	2.1%
7. Ohio Utilities Protection Services	-27.5	1.8%
8. H D Davis CPA's	-21.1	1.6%
9. Mahoning County JJC Team C	-17.1	1.3%
9. Youngstown YMCA Team A	-16.4	1.3%
11. Zidian Group Team B	-10.4	0.7%
12. Hill Barth and King	-7.0	0.6%
12.Youngstown YMCA Team B	-7.7	0.6%
14. Premier Bank	-4.8	0.4%